INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   PAC  S Y S T EMS
FEATURES
EP4
INPUTS EP4
0/4/8 Universal Analogue
Configurable between: 0/1… 5 V, 0/2… 10 V, 0/4... 20 mA, TC (J, K, L, N, R, S, T), PT100 (2 wires), PT1000, NTC (103AT-2),
Potentiometer
16 bit resolution

SIGMAPAC AND NANOPAC
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
EP4
SIGMA2 - EP4 CODE
DISPLAY
Without display -
DIGITAL OUTPUTS
Not provided -
2 Relay DO + 2 SSR drive DO M
4 Relay DO R
4 SSR drive DO S
ANALOGUE INPUTS
Not provided -
4 universal inputs 4
8 universal inputs 8
ANALOGUE OUTPUTS
Not provided -
1 Module with 2 ch. not isolated 2
2+2 Modules with 2 analogue ch. (isolated from each other) 4
DIGITAL INPUTS
Not provided --
8DI + 8DO + 2 DI CNT 88
16 configurable + 2 DI CNT 16
FIELDBUS
Not available -
RS485 Modbus RTU Slave M
COMMUNICATION PORTS
SPI port only --
RS485 isolated (with Modubus RTU Slave only) 4I
CASE COLOUR
Grey G
White W
MODEM ROUTER
internet
  cloud
INPUTS
Remote I/O
OUTPUTS
NP4.0
PC
REMOTE
SUPERVISOR
TABLET HMI CELL
PHONES
USB KEY
eP4 eP4
EP4
DIMENSIONS
nP4.0
ETHERNET
X12
D-   D+      TX   RX
GND
SW1USB
X11 X13  COM1
+            -
DIG 24V
+        -
DIG 24V
X5
D01         D03        D05        D07      CNT1
        D02        D04       D06        D08       CNT2
D09        D11        D13        D15
        D10        D12       D14        D16
X6 X7
AO 1  G N D  AO 2
m A  V        V  m A
X9
AO 3  G N D  AO 4
m A  V        V  m A
X10
  5 V  1 2 V   A I 1     A I 2     A I 3     A I 4